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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meagan Saunders316
Galaxy

9.650 9.450 9.3008.450 36.850
1 1 11 1 1 

1 

Macy Guest312
Galaxy

9.150 8.700 9.1009.500 36.450
9 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Hailey Vara318
Galaxy

9.350 8.800 8.8009.200 36.150
2 3 4 7 3 

3 

Rosalie Gonzalez372
HealthSPORT

9.100 8.750 8.9509.300 36.100
10 4 3 5 4 

4 

Hannah Seymour337
NorCal Elite

9.200 8.500 8.8509.350 35.900
6T 8 2 6 5 

5 

Anna Foy371
HealthSPORT

9.200 8.250 9.1508.800 35.400
6T 10 6T 2 6 

6 

Masy Skiver317
Galaxy

8.850 8.850 9.0008.550 35.250
12 2 10 4 7 

7 

Mia Alber304
GymJammers

9.250 8.650 8.3008.800 35.000
4T 7 6T 10 8 

8 

Kennedy Banfill366
HealthSPORT

9.200 8.300 8.2008.900 34.600
6T 9 5 11 9 

9 

Scarlett Stotter338
NorCal Elite

9.250 7.700 8.6508.100 33.700
4T 13 12 9 10 

10 

Marin Martin327
Gold Country

8.950 7.850 8.0008.700 33.500
11 12 8 13 11T

11T

Elizabeth Grisell311
Galaxy

8.800 8.700 8.7007.300 33.500
13 5T 14 8 11T

11T

Caitlin Beard345
Adventure Rec

8.600 7.250 8.1507.200 31.200
14 14 15 12 13 

13 

Alya Grillo307
GymJammers

8.200 6.300 7.6508.600 30.750
15 15 9 14 14 

14 

Neve Reinkens329
Gold Country

9.300 8.000 0.0007.600 24.900
3 11 13 15 15 

15 
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